ESSEX HARBOR MANAGEMENT
COMMIISSION

2024 SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETING DATES

P

All meetings are held in Meeting Room A and starting with the February meeting begin at
6:30 p.m.

Thursday, January 25, 2024, 7:00 p.m.
Thursday, February 22, 2024
Thursday, March 28, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Thursday, June 27, 2024
Thursday, July 25, 2024
Thursday, August 29, 2024
Thursday, September 26, 2024
Thursday, October 24, 2024
Wednesday, November 20, 2024
Wednesday, December 18, 2024
Thursday, January 23, 2025



